Thermal Solutions
Ver. 2020. 01
TIM(Thermal Interface Material)
• High-thermal conduction functional materials to solve internal heating problems of electronic devices
• Solving the problem by quickly transferring heat from a heat source to a heat sink or surrounding area
■ TIM
■ Features

Thermal
Conductivity
(W/mK)
Tensile
Strength
(MPa)
Withstand
Voltage
(kV)
Volume
Resistance
(Ω·cm)
Flame Class
(UL94)
Remark
TP-S15 Gray 300 x 300 0.5 ~ 6.0 25 1.5 > 0.2 > 5 > 1013 V-0 Soft
TP-S25 Purple 300 x 300 0.5 ~ 7.0 25 2.5 > 0.2 > 5 > 1013 V-0 Soft
TP-S60 Pink 300 x 300 1.0 ~ 3.0 35 6.0 > 0.2 > 5 > 1013 V-0 Soft
TP-US15 Sky Blue 300 x 300 1.0 ~ 6.0 9 1.5 > 0.1 > 5 > 1013 V-0 Ultra Soft
TP-H10 Sky Blue 300 x 300 0.5 65 1.0 > 1.0 > 5 > 1013 V-0 Hard
TP-H30 Yellow 300 x 300 0.5 45 3.0 > 0.5 > 5 > 1013 V-0
Hard
Adhesive
TP-SS30D Gray 300 x 300 1.0~4.0 20 3.0 > 0.2 > 5 > 1013 V-0 Hard/Soft
■ Line up
Dual Sheet Type (TIM + EMI)
■ Applications
*  Power Loss @ 1 GHz